

NET30		-	Ship Via: US MAIL AND CONDI	0 01/	22/2025 (PO End Date: D1/21/2026 THE END OF TH	PO Method DG IE PURCHASE	Dispatch Via	Rev Dt: a Print 03/24/2025	
Vendor:	2742 CON	OF OAK RIDGE NOF 4 ROBINSON RD ROE TX 77385-8957 ed States	RTH POLICE	DEPARTMEN		Ship To:		1P00 - TxDMV W 4000 Jackson Ave Austin TX 78731 United States		
						Ship To A	Attention:	Cassandra Flint		
Vendor ID:	1742	087473 1 003				Bill To:		4000 Jackson Ave Austin TX 78731	nue	
Purchaser: Phone: Fax:	512/4	n K Adams 165-4181 165-5641						United States		
Γdλ.	512/465-5641					Bill To Fa	Bill To Fax:			
Email:	jason	.adams@txdmv.gov				Bill To Er	mail:	DMV_FIN-INVOIC	ES@TxDMV.gov	
1006.151.C Monitor: Wi POCN 1, Ja	Čontrac illiam E ason A	t awarded and managet Monitor: Diggs 512-465-5657 M dams, 3/24/2025 Y and Pricing swap fo	/illiam.Diggs@	⊉txdmv.gov	Ū				e, Section	
Line-Sch: 1-1	Oał Dep 2nd Cor serv	e Description: k Ridge North Police bartment - FY25 SB22 Solicitation Catalytic iverter Grant. Terms of vice: 01/22/2025 - 21/2026		Class/Item: 950/10	Quantity: 7500.0000	UOM: UNT	Unit Price: \$1.00000	Extended Am \$7,500.00	t: Due Date: 03/13/2025	
01/21/2026 <u>Contract ID:</u> 251701600					_					
						<u>ReqID:</u> 00000164		Schedule Total	\$7,500.00	
							438	Schedule Total	\$7,500.00 \$7,500.00	
251701600)					00000164	438 Item To	otal for Line # 1	\$7,500.00	
251701600) nts, Sh	ipping papers, invoice by Purchaser prior to	es and corresp Shipment.	pondence must	be identified w	00000164	438 Item To	otal for Line # 1	\$7,500.00	

Authorized Signature	
Lanue Adams, MS, CTCM, CTCD	03

03/24/2025